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Description

202111240005
65590

11/24/2021
01:23:16

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS II
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS I
LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201609020003
20390

09/02/2016
01:21:18

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS II
LLC

Grantee DEEDS OMEGA
REALTY
HOLDINGS I
LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

201609020003
20400

09/02/2016
01:21:19

OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS II
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2


