Search Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name		Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202111240005 65590	11/24/2021 01:23:16	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS II LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS I LLC			33	117		Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201609020003 20390		OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS II LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	OMEGA REALTY HOLDINGS I LLC			33	117		Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201609020003 20400	09/02/2016 01:21:19	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS II LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			33	117		Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2